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Flevsvenr aflemsv

10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
36.00-38.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
58.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
35.00/Bundle
28.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
48.00/Kg

Qurgs eflwruryd eflens*

4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
45.00-48.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
12.00-14.00/Kg
32.00-40.00/Kg
24.00-26.00/Kg
24.00-26.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
9.00-12.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
38.00-45.00/Kg
18.00-25.00/Kg
34.00-35.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
50.00-54.00/Kg
48.00-50.00/Kg
16.00-23.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/Kg
24.00-30.00/Bundle
18.00-22.00/Kg
15.00-16.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
64.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
64.00/kg
40.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
6.00/Bundle
18.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
36.00/Kg

20.00-22.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg
22.00-22.00/Kg
14.00-18.00/Kg
45.00-55.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
40.00-45.00/Kg
15.00-23.00/Kg
52.00-56.00/Kg
30.00-32.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
16.00-18.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg
22.00-25.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
80.00-100.00/Kg

1200.00-1400.00/45 Kg
1100.00-1200.00/45 Kg

850.00-870.00/45 Kg
3.00/Bundle
9.00-12.00/00Kg
18.00-22.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
18.00-22.00/Kg
14.00-15.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg



SHESB ol Guol’_HLTeneTuitd oLl 1 44.00/Kg 32.00-35.00/Kg
L_iresflL Gl Hursneruiid pari’ 1q 1 36.00/Kg 20.00-25.00/Kg
6UEVEVTEN I 6D Guol”_(Hureneruild Gevrd &6V 1 10.00/Bundle 5.00/Bundle
Qb6L60& & Tt Gul_HLTeneruiib BovrdsHev 1 60.00/Kg 40.00-50.00/Kg
S LiLilsiT Gul_(HuTenearuiid suragdlbiL_esr 1 180.00/Kg 140.00-160.00/Kg
opLiLfsir Gl Hursneruiid LNuyed) 1 140.00/Kg 120.00-130.00/Kg
oLl Guol”_HLTeneruitd Fibsvm 1 100.00/Kg 75.00-80.00/Kg
QUTENLPEHSHTII Gl (HuTeneTwiLd ST 1 8.00/Piece 4.00-6.00/Piece
QUTEDLPEHSHTILI Guol_(HuTeneruiid @)ewev 1 60.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
QUTED PSS TII GuL_Humsnerwitd &6551(h) 1 8.00/Piece 6.00/Piece
QUTEN PSS TII Gl (HuTeneTwiLd L 1 8.00/Piece 5.00/Piece
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gul_(HLuTeneruild 231-9 1 - 275.00/Bunch
QUTEHLPLILILPLD Gl Hursperuiid Ly6u 6T 1 - 280.00/Bunch
QUTeRLPLILILPLD Gl (BHuTenerwiLd rergmerfl 1 - 350.00/Bunch
QUTERLPLILILPLD Gl HurenerwiLd [BTL_63T 1 - 350.00/Bunch
QUTERLPLILILPLD Gl (HuTenemiLd &MLy T6Us6T6I] 1 = 400.00/Bunch
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gl HuTenearuih (& 6OT6VT6BT 1 - 47.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Gl HuTeneruih Crbglresr 1 - 33.00/Kg
QUTERLPLILILPLD Gl (HuTeneTwiLd GlF6u6uTemLp 1 = 550.00/Bunch
GleuTsTEm 30T LILPLD Gl BHurenerwiLd oari” 1q 1 85.00/Kg 50.00-58.00/Kg
S1Mwiesr GuL_Hursnerwitd oory” 1q 1 400.00/Fruit 340.00/Fruit
Srrl_eng Gul_(HuTenaruiid &L 1 40.00/Kg 28.00-30.00/Kg
Srrl_eng Guol_(HuTeneruiid LFens 1 80.00/Kg 60.00-65.00/Kg
Q@ munum Guol_HLTeneTuitd BevrdsHev 1 30.00/Kg 14.00-16.00/Kg
LIGOITLILPLD Guol”_(Humeneruild Gevrd &6V 1 90.00/Fruit 75.00/Fruit
6TV LG 6T Gl HurenerwiLd Cowrsg a6 Mg 1 60.00/Kg 50.00-62.00/Kg
T LI FenTF Gl Hursparuiid Cowrdgassd Anlwg) 2 50.00/Kg 40.00-44.00/Kg
GuoewL_Mesr o)1 Ehdr Gl Hursperuid 6031 Credlwm 1 75.00/Kg 60.00-65.00/Kg
LOMLDLILPLD Gul_HLTeneruiib 2 (HEWTENL_ 1 10.00/Kg 6.00-8.00/Kg
LOMLDLILPLD Gul_(HuTenearuiid Gevrs s 6v-Flafl 1 12.00/Kg 7.50-8.00/Kg
(LPEVITLDLILPLD Gl (HuTenaruiid Bevmssev 1 30.00/Kg 20.00-22.00/Kg



utiumer] Guol’_HLTeneTuitd BevrdsHev 1 20.00/Kg 12.00-14.00/Kg
S|sTesTrdLILpLd Gl Humsnerwitd Bavrsasev 1 35.00/Kg 18.00-24.00/Kg
LD & 6D 6T Gul Hursperuid ALyl & mLed 1 140.00/Kg 100.00-120.00/Kg
FOGurL LT Guol_HLTeneruitd BevrdsHev 2 28.00/Kg 15.00-18.00/Kg
FTHSI5 S Gl Hursperuib Gevrdaev 1 45.00/Kg 30.00-35.00/Kg
eVL_ T Gl uTeneruib oari” 1q 1 80.00/200 Gms 60.00-65.00/200Gms
BITLpF et Guol’_HLTeneruitd Bovrd&ev 1 20.00/Kg 12.00-14.00/Kg
LD6V T &5 61T
Sy eTOL_IT Gl (HuTenerwiLd Gevrds g 60 15 40.00/Bunch
Ljcem emL_610) Gul Hursperuid Gevrdaev 1 - 250.00/Bunch
C&mifld Gl TevTenL_ Gul_(HuTenearuiid Gevrds6v 1 - 60.00/Kg
HEOTSHTLDLITLD Gl Hursnerui Govrdsed 1 - 300.00/Kg
Grreom Gl uTeneruib (€11 F 100} 1 - 70.00/10 Stems
106V606 & Guol’_HLTeneTuitd Beovrdsev 1 - 100.00/Kg
(LpELEmEV Gl (BHuTeneTwiLd Gevraa6v 1 - 80.00/Kg
QCF630T(H)L06VE0] Guil_HLTeneruiib BevrdsHev 1 - 30.00/Kg
Syrerfl Gl (HuTenemwiLd Feuliy 1 = 100.00/Kg
ST Guwl Hursperuid Gevrdaev 1 - 250.00/Bunch
Grreom Guol”_HLTeneTuitd Bevrd &6V 1 - 40.00/20 Stems
ST Gl (HuTenerwiLd Gevirdsa60 15 20.00/Bunch
FIDLIBIS Gl HuTeneruib GovrdsHev 1 - 50.00/Kg
slerd Guol’_HLTeneTuitd Bevrdsev 1 - 50.00/Kg
TEVSSTIUI Guol_(HLuTeneruiid Bevms a6 1 900.00/Kg 800.00/Kg
6TV S TUI Guol_HLTeneruitd Bavrdsev 2 850.00/Kg 700.00/Kg
LI 6L Gl (HuTenaruiid Gevmasev 1 180.00/Kg 165.00/Kg
Slrmioyy Gl HLTeneruitd BovrdsHev 1 950.00/Kg 850.00/Kg
& TS % L0606 Gul_(HuTenearuiid Gevrdse» 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
Q& TE % L0606 Gl (BHuTenerwiLd Gevrasa6v 2 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Qloufhgwitd Gl uTeneruiid BovrdsHev 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Gemiby Gul_(HuTsnaruiid Gevmdsev 1 120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
Ly,630T(h) Gul_Hursneruiid ool 1q 3 85.00/Kg 75.00/Kg



Lyt (B)
Lyewr(b)
Lyswr(b)
Lyt (B)
Lysor(b)
B)erd
Blend]
50
DTGB
b
ler@

L6l

Ljerfl

LTé @
LTd &
LUmTs &,
LTd &,
Glsummlensv
Cleummlemev
CpmiIs il
CapmisTi
Capmis i
CapmiIs il

CapmisTi

*aflensv eflairniser wriE6sL, Geurentr larall riclasl, gyewrewrm Gwrds ritlal, B glerai wriGsL,
2 (HEWETH S| PEIE, ORI, L6V Blewewld LMHMID euTenpds il ety uiled CFsMesiiul L g

Gu_(HuTenearuiid
Gul_(Hureneruild
Guol”_(Humeneruild
Gul_(HuTenearuiid
Guol”_(Humeneruild
GuL_(HuTenearwiid
Gul_(HuTenearuiid
Gul_(Hureneruild
Gu_(HuTenerwiid
Gl (HuTenearuiid
Guol_(Humeneruild
Gu_(HuTeneruiid
Cul_(Hureneruild
Gul_(Humeneruild
Gul_(HuTenearuiid
Gul_(Hureneruild
Guol_(HuTeneruild
Gul_(HuTenearuiid
Gul”_(Humeneruild
Gu_(HuTenerwiid
Gul_(HuTenearuiid
Gul_(Humeneruild
GuL_(HuTenerwiid
Cul_(Hureneruild

oar|’ g

oar|” |q

@) wioenev

@) wwienev

@) wwioenev
HTBTL&T-LIEHLPUIS]
STBTL&T-LSwig)
Geovrdgev

Govrdsev

Govrdsed

Govrdg6v

(€120] 3 1)
Covrd % 6v-B(hdb S ILD
Qeul_HuUTHG
GALUTSS
QEBri L iLuTdhE
QB L LILTdhE
SHHLLTLD

(€120] 3 120

Govrdsev - Gufluwg)
Gevrdsev - Glumwg)
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130.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
36.00/100 Gms
40.00/100 Gms
38.00/100 Gms
35.00/100 Gms
40.00/30 Leaves
15.00/20 Leaves
20.00/Nut
20.00/Nut
15.00/Nut
10.00/Nut
7.00/Nut

115.00/Kg
125.00-130.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg
85.00-95.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
110.00-115.00/Kg
65.00-70.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
420.00-450.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
70.00-80.00/Kg
65.00-70.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
380.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
1500.00-3500.00/10400 Leaves
2000.00-4000.00/10400 Leaves
16.00/Nut
16.00/Nut
13.00/Nut
8.00/Nut

5.00/Nut



